Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz
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Stand:

Mannschaft

Saketeufel Medokit
Yvi’'s Bulldozen 2.0
DC WaldschloBchen
Zufallstreffer
Phonix Darters

06.09.2017

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2017

Teiln. Punkte
1 3
1 2
1 1
1 0
0 0
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Sitze

16
21
23
28
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Bemerkung



